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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Brown  (21)  7.6 km  485 m   23 C
 1(43)  2(50)  3(38)  4(41)  5(49)  6(45)  7(48)  8(42)  9(127)  10(37)  11(122)  12(44)  13(46)  14(126)  15(39)

 16(55)  17(130)  18(59)  19(108)  20(109)  21(53)  22(47)  23(40)  F

 1  46  Ben Chesters  64:55  4:13  6:07  7:19  15:52  23:32  25:43  27:32  31:00  36:23  38:45  41:20  43:59  44:45  45:25  46:33
 SARUM  4:13  1:54  1:12  8:33  7:40  2:11  1:49  3:28  5:23  2:22  2:35  2:39  0:46  0:40  1:08

 50:09  51:33  53:45  59:25  60:04  61:59  63:06  64:32  64:55
 3:36  1:24  2:12  5:40  0:39  1:55  1:07  1:26  0:23

 2  59  Jason Howell  75:43  4:08  5:53  7:07  14:03  24:07  27:29  29:22  33:07  40:02  43:27  46:29  49:40  50:36  51:24  52:51
 HOC  4:08  1:45  1:14  6:56  10:04  3:22  1:53  3:45  6:55  3:25  3:02  3:11  0:56  0:48  1:27

 56:43  58:42  61:19  68:34  69:11  71:52  73:26  75:10  75:43
 3:52  1:59  2:37  7:15  0:37  2:41  1:34  1:44  0:33

 3  Tom Horton  76:42  4:36  6:00  7:42  15:25  25:17  27:31  29:21  33:20  40:20  43:15  46:19  49:36  50:32  51:25  52:47
 HOC  4:36  1:24  1:42  7:43  9:52  2:14  1:50  3:59  7:00  2:55  3:04  3:17  0:56  0:53  1:22

 58:18  60:15  62:54  69:35  70:24  73:08  74:25  76:15  76:42
 5:31  1:57  2:39  6:41  0:49  2:44  1:17  1:50  0:27

 4  Phil Murray  78:16  4:32  10:31  11:49  20:55  30:50  34:37  36:31  40:08  46:48  49:11  51:34  54:25  55:16  56:12  57:38
 BOK  4:32  5:59  1:18  9:06  9:55  3:47  1:54  3:37  6:40  2:23  2:23  2:51  0:51  0:56  1:26

 62:01  63:32  65:36  71:40  72:19  74:42  76:08  77:41  78:16
 4:23  1:31  2:04  6:04  0:39  2:23  1:26  1:33  0:35

 5  Andrew Monro  83:03  3:36  5:05  6:21  14:59  26:56  29:04  31:26  35:12  44:35  47:51  50:35  55:11  55:37  56:20  57:37
 HOC  3:36  1:29  1:16  8:38  11:57  2:08  2:22  3:46  9:23  3:16  2:44  4:36  0:26  0:43  1:17

 62:39  64:40  68:17  75:49  76:33  79:06  80:30  82:24  83:03
 5:02  2:01  3:37  7:32  0:44  2:33  1:24  1:54  0:39

 6  53  Stuart Lewis  87:57  5:17  7:28  8:50  17:13  27:15  30:34  32:16  36:10  45:29  48:50  51:51  54:53  55:34  56:26  58:07
 SWOC  5:17  2:11  1:22  8:23  10:02  3:19  1:42  3:54  9:19  3:21  3:01  3:02  0:41  0:52  1:41

 63:54  68:30  71:44  78:16  79:00  84:14  86:05  87:36  87:57
 5:47  4:36  3:14  6:32  0:44  5:14  1:51  1:31  0:21

 7  Mark Saunders  88:02  4:51  6:29  7:45  14:56  24:38  27:29  35:37  40:54  48:29  51:21  54:08  57:22  58:17  59:26  60:55
 BOK  4:51  1:38  1:16  7:11  9:42  2:51  8:08  5:17  7:35  2:52  2:47  3:14  0:55  1:09  1:29

 65:08  68:58  71:52  79:39  80:33  83:46  85:38  87:26  88:02
 4:13  3:50  2:54  7:47  0:54  3:13  1:52  1:48  0:36

 8  James Jackson  93:38  5:57  7:56  9:24  19:36  32:34  34:59  38:17  42:34  51:51  54:52  57:44  61:01  62:09  63:15  66:01
 DEVON  5:57  1:59  1:28  10:12  12:58  2:25  3:18  4:17  9:17  3:01  2:52  3:17  1:08  1:06  2:46

 72:37  74:52  77:46  84:16  85:11  88:45  90:54  92:56  93:38
 6:36  2:15  2:54  6:30  0:55  3:34  2:09  2:02  0:42

 9  Doug Stimson  94:05  5:22  7:46  9:13  18:01  32:22  34:28  37:33  42:16  51:43  54:37  57:08  60:06  61:39  62:41  64:04
 NWO  5:22  2:24  1:27  8:48  14:21  2:06  3:05  4:43  9:27  2:54  2:31  2:58  1:33  1:02  1:23

 68:34  72:31  74:42  80:25  81:07  83:36  85:10  93:38  94:05
 4:30  3:57  2:11  5:43  0:42  2:29  1:34  8:28  0:27

 10  42  Andy Stott  97:25  5:04  7:01  8:50  18:59  29:00  32:44  35:53  40:43  49:33  53:32  57:24  60:58  62:47  63:54  66:14
 NGOC  5:04  1:57  1:49  10:09  10:01  3:44  3:09  4:50  8:50  3:59  3:52  3:34  1:49  1:07  2:20

 73:20  78:35  81:19  88:48  89:47  93:06  94:47  96:46  97:25  76:27
 7:06  5:15  2:44  7:29  0:59  3:19  1:41  1:59  0:39  *63

 11  Charles Daniel  97:59  5:22  8:02  10:20  20:09  30:32  35:51  40:25  45:21  55:21  58:24  61:03  64:08  65:02  65:48  68:32
 BOK  5:22  2:40  2:18  9:49  10:23  5:19  4:34  4:56  10:00  3:03  2:39  3:05  0:54  0:46  2:44

 74:38  78:17  81:00  89:06  90:04  93:11  95:08  97:20  97:59
 6:06  3:39  2:43  8:06  0:58  3:07  1:57  2:12  0:39

 12  Eddie McLarnon  99:59  4:40  9:01  11:01  20:18  32:04  37:55  41:02  47:57  61:22  64:20  67:03  70:33  71:12  71:47  73:56
 NGOC  4:40  4:21  2:00  9:17  11:46  5:51  3:07  6:55  13:25  2:58  2:43  3:30  0:39  0:35  2:09

 79:04  80:56  84:11  91:30  92:27  95:16  97:23  99:23  99:59
 5:08  1:52  3:15  7:19  0:57  2:49  2:07  2:00  0:36

 13  22  Tim Gilbert  101:57  4:51  7:01  8:30  17:23  31:58  37:49  40:49  46:00  57:58  61:00  63:33  66:42  68:26  69:16  70:51
 BAOC  4:51  2:10  1:29  8:53  14:35  5:51  3:00  5:11  11:58  3:02  2:33  3:09  1:44  0:50  1:35

 76:45  83:17  86:24  94:13  94:52  97:14  99:18  101:28  101:57
 5:54  6:32  3:07  7:49  0:39  2:22  2:04  2:10  0:29

 14  Andy Rimes  105:58  5:28  7:20  9:14  19:41  32:06  37:39  40:51  45:42  57:50  61:52  65:14  71:05  71:49  73:03  74:35
 QO  5:28  1:52  1:54  10:27  12:25  5:33  3:12  4:51  12:08  4:02  3:22  5:51  0:44  1:14  1:32

 80:47  83:00  86:22  94:31  95:23  98:24  100:00  105:17  105:58
 6:12  2:13  3:22  8:09  0:52  3:01  1:36  5:17  0:41

 15  30  Dave Austin  108:15  5:30  7:33  9:41  22:11  36:03  39:46  44:24  49:40  58:34  62:35  66:06  70:11  71:40  72:57  74:46
 NGOC  5:30  2:03  2:08  12:30  13:52  3:43  4:38  5:16  8:54  4:01  3:31  4:05  1:29  1:17  1:49

 81:30  87:37  90:29  99:11  100:20  103:59  105:42  107:43  108:15
 6:44  6:07  2:52  8:42  1:09  3:39  1:43  2:01  0:32

 16  Paul Bryce  110:39  6:03  8:21  10:00  21:18  33:54  37:42  40:49  46:13  57:03  60:48  64:25  69:26  70:52  71:39  74:34
 NGOC  6:03  2:18  1:39  11:18  12:36  3:48  3:07  5:24  10:50  3:45  3:37  5:01  1:26  0:47  2:55

 82:21  87:35  91:09  99:49  100:47  104:20  107:15  109:58  110:39
 7:47  5:14  3:34  8:40  0:58  3:33  2:55  2:43  0:41

 17  61  Scott Bailey  113:15  7:22  10:02  12:28  22:53  34:09  37:15  43:57  48:59  61:54  65:25  68:28  79:33  80:07  81:10  82:25
 BOK  7:22  2:40  2:26  10:25  11:16  3:06  6:42  5:02  12:55  3:31  3:03  11:05  0:34  1:03  1:15

 89:59  92:02  95:33  104:05  105:06  108:20  110:18  112:43  113:15
 7:34  2:03  3:31  8:32  1:01  3:14  1:58  2:25  0:32

 18  Robin Carter  120:56  7:07  9:31  11:19  23:52  38:10  42:52  46:36  52:41  69:42  73:19  76:40  80:48  81:48  82:42  84:21
 DEVON  7:07  2:24  1:48  12:33  14:18  4:42  3:44  6:05  17:01  3:37  3:21  4:08  1:00  0:54  1:39

 94:00  100:37  104:10  112:08  113:03  115:46  117:43  120:16  120:56
 9:39  6:37  3:33  7:58  0:55  2:43  1:57  2:33  0:40

 19  Colin Welch  125:55  6:51  10:09  12:18  28:14  41:51  47:15  50:31  55:59  68:58  73:32  77:44  82:01  83:09  84:48  91:57
 BOK  6:51  3:18  2:09  15:56  13:37  5:24  3:16  5:28  12:59  4:34  4:12  4:17  1:08  1:39  7:09

 100:19  102:31  105:28  115:08  116:18  119:48  121:59  125:06  125:55
 8:22  2:12  2:57  9:40  1:10  3:30  2:11  3:07  0:49

 20  Richard Jackson  127:15  6:41  9:23  11:10  29:23  51:35  55:41  58:35  63:44  75:28  78:53  82:34  86:13  87:47  88:52  91:29
 NWO  6:41  2:42  1:47  18:13  22:12  4:06  2:54  5:09  11:44  3:25  3:41  3:39  1:34  1:05  2:37

 99:39  105:44  109:29  117:07  118:12  121:34  124:03  126:34  127:15
 8:10  6:05  3:45  7:38  1:05  3:22  2:29  2:31  0:41

 26  Alan Brown  mp  7:15  12:11  15:43  32:23  49:22  54:08  60:26  67:45  82:44  92:04  97:31  102:11  103:25  104:39  106:46
 NGOC  7:15  4:56  3:32  16:40  16:59  4:46  6:18  7:19  14:59  9:20  5:27  4:40  1:14  1:14  2:07

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  108:15  109:16
 1:29  1:01
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Blue  (65)  5.3 km  295 m   19 C
 1(65)  2(31)  3(51)  4(130)  5(55)  6(62)  7(41)  8(101)  9(127)  10(37)  11(52)  12(126)  13(57)  14(102)  15(109)

 16(54)  17(33)  18(103)  19(40)  F

 1  Grey Grierson  44:09  2:04  3:36  8:19  10:46  11:57  14:13  15:47  19:34  21:34  23:57  27:10  29:56  31:48  34:48  38:35
 DEVON  2:04  1:32  4:43  2:27  1:11  2:16  1:34  3:47  2:00  2:23  3:13  2:46  1:52  3:00  3:47

 39:55  42:01  42:37  43:47  44:09
 1:20  2:06  0:36  1:10  0:22

 2  Cecilie Andersen  52:00  2:40  4:37  8:54  12:45  14:12  16:35  18:54  22:34  25:02  27:47  31:32  34:27  36:55  39:27  44:04
 BOK  2:40  1:57  4:17  3:51  1:27  2:23  2:19  3:40  2:28  2:45  3:45  2:55  2:28  2:32  4:37

 45:56  49:28  50:05  51:34  52:00
 1:52  3:32  0:37  1:29  0:26

 3  James Clemence  53:17  3:10  4:50  10:31  14:06  15:31  18:03  20:36  24:02  26:46  29:44  33:53  37:16  39:43  42:15  46:47
 SWOC  3:10  1:40  5:41  3:35  1:25  2:32  2:33  3:26  2:44  2:58  4:09  3:23  2:27  2:32  4:32

 48:27  50:35  51:23  52:48  53:17
 1:40  2:08  0:48  1:25  0:29

 4  Peter Stagg  55:30  2:45  4:46  8:50  12:22  13:57  16:37  18:45  23:34  26:20  29:17  33:23  36:25  38:40  41:16  46:32
 BOK  2:45  2:01  4:04  3:32  1:35  2:40  2:08  4:49  2:46  2:57  4:06  3:02  2:15  2:36  5:16

 48:10  53:05  53:35  54:56  55:30
 1:38  4:55  0:30  1:21  0:34

 5  11  Lesley Ross  57:01  3:02  5:15  9:44  14:34  16:04  19:00  22:00  26:36  29:29  32:29  36:37  39:46  42:06  44:58  50:17
 OD  3:02  2:13  4:29  4:50  1:30  2:56  3:00  4:36  2:53  3:00  4:08  3:09  2:20  2:52  5:19

 51:53  54:05  54:49  56:21  57:01
 1:36  2:12  0:44  1:32  0:40

 6  74  David Williams  57:24  2:49  4:46  12:17  15:44  17:24  19:42  22:58  26:40  29:08  32:25  36:09  39:17  41:35  44:55  50:09
 HOC  2:49  1:57  7:31  3:27  1:40  2:18  3:16  3:42  2:28  3:17  3:44  3:08  2:18  3:20  5:14

 52:12  54:36  55:15  56:47  57:24
 2:03  2:24  0:39  1:32  0:37

 7  Pete Maliphant  58:56  3:13  5:05  9:16  13:13  14:50  19:51  22:27  26:42  29:35  33:27  37:33  41:05  43:42  46:57  52:10
 BOK  3:13  1:52  4:11  3:57  1:37  5:01  2:36  4:15  2:53  3:52  4:06  3:32  2:37  3:15  5:13

 53:54  56:22  57:06  58:23  58:56
 1:44  2:28  0:44  1:17  0:33

 8  23  Brian Hughes  61:43  2:58  5:39  13:49  17:42  19:41  22:18  25:31  30:32  33:56  36:53  40:42  43:55  47:25  49:54  55:01
 HOC  2:58  2:41  8:10  3:53  1:59  2:37  3:13  5:01  3:24  2:57  3:49  3:13  3:30  2:29  5:07

 56:45  59:08  59:50  61:12  61:43  13:03
 1:44  2:23  0:42  1:22  0:31  *46

 9  Jane Stagg  62:45  2:57  5:28  14:45  18:47  20:17  22:46  26:56  32:22  34:59  37:40  41:55  45:15  48:05  50:48  55:52
 BOK  2:57  2:31  9:17  4:02  1:30  2:29  4:10  5:26  2:37  2:41  4:15  3:20  2:50  2:43  5:04

 57:37  60:09  60:50  62:14  62:45
 1:45  2:32  0:41  1:24  0:31

 10  Michael Baggott  63:31  3:32  5:39  11:22  16:12  18:07  20:44  24:44  29:51  32:47  36:07  40:08  43:36  46:05  50:09  56:26
 HOC  3:32  2:07  5:43  4:50  1:55  2:37  4:00  5:07  2:56  3:20  4:01  3:28  2:29  4:04  6:17

 58:10  60:32  61:24  62:55  63:31
 1:44  2:22  0:52  1:31  0:36

 10  35  Jacob Kirmes-Daly  63:31  2:44  4:46  9:28  13:44  15:33  21:12  23:54  29:40  32:43  36:02  39:51  42:58  46:51  49:40  54:33
 IND  2:44  2:02  4:42  4:16  1:49  5:39  2:42  5:46  3:03  3:19  3:49  3:07  3:53  2:49  4:53

 56:23  60:14  61:01  62:55  63:31
 1:50  3:51  0:47  1:54  0:36

 12  67  John Simmons  64:44  2:59  5:00  11:06  15:15  16:52  20:22  23:05  29:08  33:41  37:01  41:05  44:29  46:52  50:03  55:34
 BOK  2:59  2:01  6:06  4:09  1:37  3:30  2:43  6:03  4:33  3:20  4:04  3:24  2:23  3:11  5:31

 57:19  61:31  62:28  64:14  64:44
 1:45  4:12  0:57  1:46  0:30

 13  David Palmer  64:59  3:47  6:05  11:31  15:50  17:33  20:58  24:14  28:41  32:00  36:12  40:56  44:28  47:18  50:26  56:26
 BOK  3:47  2:18  5:26  4:19  1:43  3:25  3:16  4:27  3:19  4:12  4:44  3:32  2:50  3:08  6:00

 58:32  61:36  62:34  64:19  64:59
 2:06  3:04  0:58  1:45  0:40

 14  Simon Denman  65:53  2:42  4:54  9:49  14:09  16:31  20:25  23:20  29:34  34:01  37:20  41:07  44:17  46:42  49:09  54:43
 NGOC  2:42  2:12  4:55  4:20  2:22  3:54  2:55  6:14  4:27  3:19  3:47  3:10  2:25  2:27  5:34

 57:06  62:31  63:22  65:25  65:53
 2:23  5:25  0:51  2:03  0:28

 15  15  Jeremy Callard  66:14  3:27  5:44  11:11  19:25  21:13  24:12  26:51  30:30  33:39  37:30  41:55  45:41  48:26  51:32  57:40
 IND  3:27  2:17  5:27  8:14  1:48  2:59  2:39  3:39  3:09  3:51  4:25  3:46  2:45  3:06  6:08

 59:15  63:08  63:58  65:30  66:14
 1:35  3:53  0:50  1:32  0:44

 16  66  Alison Simmons  66:15  3:48  5:47  12:38  17:23  19:37  22:53  25:48  30:28  34:01  37:16  41:34  45:14  48:33  51:27  56:47
 BOK  3:48  1:59  6:51  4:45  2:14  3:16  2:55  4:40  3:33  3:15  4:18  3:40  3:19  2:54  5:20

 58:41  63:11  64:03  65:41  66:15
 1:54  4:30  0:52  1:38  0:34

 17  32  Tom Baker  67:21  3:03  4:54  9:27  15:52  17:27  20:21  22:42  28:48  32:52  36:44  42:54  47:19  49:43  54:12  59:27
 HOC  3:03  1:51  4:33  6:25  1:35  2:54  2:21  6:06  4:04  3:52  6:10  4:25  2:24  4:29  5:15

 61:09  64:19  65:01  66:47  67:21
 1:42  3:10  0:42  1:46  0:34

 18  David May  67:42  3:52  5:51  13:40  19:11  20:56  23:47  28:48  32:47  36:29  39:55  44:34  48:11  50:46  53:35  60:03
 SLOW  3:52  1:59  7:49  5:31  1:45  2:51  5:01  3:59  3:42  3:26  4:39  3:37  2:35  2:49  6:28

 61:56  64:44  65:27  66:58  67:42
 1:53  2:48  0:43  1:31  0:44

 19  Gill Lock  68:00  3:41  6:05  11:02  15:17  17:09  23:29  26:47  30:57  34:22  37:48  41:58  45:38  48:32  51:58  58:34
 SBOC  3:41  2:24  4:57  4:15  1:52  6:20  3:18  4:10  3:25  3:26  4:10  3:40  2:54  3:26  6:36

 60:31  64:15  65:19  67:19  68:00
 1:57  3:44  1:04  2:00  0:41

 20  Clive Caffall  68:03  3:07  5:21  10:52  16:21  18:04  21:01  23:58  28:53  34:53  38:12  43:48  47:31  49:55  53:01  58:38
 NGOC  3:07  2:14  5:31  5:29  1:43  2:57  2:57  4:55  6:00  3:19  5:36  3:43  2:24  3:06  5:37

 60:42  64:29  65:26  67:05  68:03
 2:04  3:47  0:57  1:39  0:58

 21  Ian Kennett  68:20  3:30  5:53  11:11  16:14  18:27  22:48  26:43  31:22  34:56  38:39  42:58  46:55  49:42  53:12  59:21
 SWOC  3:30  2:23  5:18  5:03  2:13  4:21  3:55  4:39  3:34  3:43  4:19  3:57  2:47  3:30  6:09

 62:14  65:10  66:11  67:43  68:20
 2:53  2:56  1:01  1:32  0:37

 22  65  Kelvin Davies  68:47  4:21  6:30  11:54  16:05  17:37  21:27  24:29  29:01  32:26  36:39  42:22  46:43  49:53  53:03  60:21
 BOK  4:21  2:09  5:24  4:11  1:32  3:50  3:02  4:32  3:25  4:13  5:43  4:21  3:10  3:10  7:18

 62:31  65:32  66:28  68:08  68:47
 2:10  3:01  0:56  1:40  0:39
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Blue  (65)  5.3 km  295 m   19 C  (cont.)

 1(65)  2(31)  3(51)  4(130)  5(55)  6(62)  7(41)  8(101)  9(127)  10(37)  11(52)  12(126)  13(57)  14(102)  15(109)
 16(54)  17(33)  18(103)  19(40)  F

 23  Paul Basher  69:27  3:24  5:50  10:41  14:51  16:57  21:25  24:07  29:22  38:05  41:33  46:03  49:41  52:46  55:43  61:19
 HOC  3:24  2:26  4:51  4:10  2:06  4:28  2:42  5:15  8:43  3:28  4:30  3:38  3:05  2:57  5:36

 63:20  66:13  67:00  68:50  69:27
 2:01  2:53  0:47  1:50  0:37

 24  Neil Grant  69:35  3:40  6:21  12:10  17:31  19:42  22:35  25:31  30:08  32:56  36:19  40:38  44:10  50:49  53:54  59:29
 SWOC  3:40  2:41  5:49  5:21  2:11  2:53  2:56  4:37  2:48  3:23  4:19  3:32  6:39  3:05  5:35

 61:19  66:18  67:15  68:54  69:35
 1:50  4:59  0:57  1:39  0:41

 25  51  Richard Newhouse  70:12  3:46  6:43  11:55  18:10  19:51  22:49  25:40  31:14  34:50  38:47  42:58  46:24  50:40  54:15  60:28
 IND  3:46  2:57  5:12  6:15  1:41  2:58  2:51  5:34  3:36  3:57  4:11  3:26  4:16  3:35  6:13

 62:40  66:22  67:34  69:37  70:12  64:15
 2:12  3:42  1:12  2:03  0:35  *53

 26  Jeremy Parr  70:20  3:26  5:45  13:08  17:04  19:04  22:38  25:25  29:36  33:10  36:32  42:05  47:42  50:49  54:24  60:45
 SWOC  3:26  2:19  7:23  3:56  2:00  3:34  2:47  4:11  3:34  3:22  5:33  5:37  3:07  3:35  6:21

 62:36  67:23  68:10  69:45  70:20
 1:51  4:47  0:47  1:35  0:35

 27  19  Steve Chiverton  70:32  3:51  6:36  11:40  16:08  18:12  23:44  27:23  32:01  35:30  39:11  43:56  48:07  50:43  54:24  61:11
 HOC  3:51  2:45  5:04  4:28  2:04  5:32  3:39  4:38  3:29  3:41  4:45  4:11  2:36  3:41  6:47

 63:15  66:46  67:41  69:42  70:32
 2:04  3:31  0:55  2:01  0:50

 28  78  Christopher Harrison  73:44  5:15  7:00  14:27  19:30  21:03  23:30  26:49  37:16  40:06  42:56  50:36  54:17  56:26  59:16  64:19
 NGOC  5:15  1:45  7:27  5:03  1:33  2:27  3:19  10:27  2:50  2:50  7:40  3:41  2:09  2:50  5:03

 65:58  70:55  71:47  73:11  73:44
 1:39  4:57  0:52  1:24  0:33

 29  Nick Dennis  76:21  3:13  5:47  11:51  19:19  22:50  27:29  31:36  36:06  42:09  45:47  50:07  54:40  59:05  62:33  68:54
 BOK  3:13  2:34  6:04  7:28  3:31  4:39  4:07  4:30  6:03  3:38  4:20  4:33  4:25  3:28  6:21

 70:30  73:19  74:03  75:39  76:21
 1:36  2:49  0:44  1:36  0:42

 30  81  Tom Mills  76:30  4:07  6:39  13:44  18:24  20:25  24:18  27:35  33:02  36:29  40:21  47:26  51:55  55:11  58:31  65:23
 NGOC  4:07  2:32  7:05  4:40  2:01  3:53  3:17  5:27  3:27  3:52  7:05  4:29  3:16  3:20  6:52

 67:34  73:27  74:10  75:49  76:30
 2:11  5:53  0:43  1:39  0:41

 31  73  Joe Parkinson  77:54  3:50  6:30  15:19  22:06  23:50  26:52  30:16  34:38  38:04  41:40  47:33  52:36  56:25  61:48  69:20
 NGOC  3:50  2:40  8:49  6:47  1:44  3:02  3:24  4:22  3:26  3:36  5:53  5:03  3:49  5:23  7:32

 71:26  74:14  75:17  77:15  77:54
 2:06  2:48  1:03  1:58  0:39

 32  7  Robert Rose  79:05  5:11  7:42  17:42  24:55  27:16  31:32  35:10  41:36  45:37  49:41  54:24  58:09  60:54  64:10  69:48
 HOC  5:11  2:31  10:00  7:13  2:21  4:16  3:38  6:26  4:01  4:04  4:43  3:45  2:45  3:16  5:38

 72:07  75:26  76:19  78:22  79:05
 2:19  3:19  0:53  2:03  0:43

 33  5  Alan Pucill  79:38  3:33  5:59  12:25  17:55  20:35  24:54  33:20  38:11  42:10  46:03  51:17  55:53  59:01  63:16  70:08
 NGOC  3:33  2:26  6:26  5:30  2:40  4:19  8:26  4:51  3:59  3:53  5:14  4:36  3:08  4:15  6:52

 72:30  76:04  77:13  79:01  79:38
 2:22  3:34  1:09  1:48  0:37

 34  Fraser Stephens  80:33  3:41  6:03  13:41  18:12  20:25  24:37  28:59  38:05  43:30  48:04  53:36  58:21  61:37  64:35  71:29
 SPLOT  3:41  2:22  7:38  4:31  2:13  4:12  4:22  9:06  5:25  4:34  5:32  4:45  3:16  2:58  6:54

 73:50  77:17  78:20  79:52  80:33
 2:21  3:27  1:03  1:32  0:41

 35  Robert Gordon  80:58  2:52  5:07  15:55  20:03  21:49  24:31  27:56  42:22  46:51  50:10  54:40  60:45  63:37  66:34  72:48
 SWOC  2:52  2:15  10:48  4:08  1:46  2:42  3:25  14:26  4:29  3:19  4:30  6:05  2:52  2:57  6:14

 75:32  78:16  79:06  80:30  80:58
 2:44  2:44  0:50  1:24  0:28

 36  John Shea  82:04  3:50  6:44  21:48  27:18  29:13  33:48  37:44  47:22  50:49  54:07  58:09  62:00  64:51  68:06  73:29
 NGOC  3:50  2:54  15:04  5:30  1:55  4:35  3:56  9:38  3:27  3:18  4:02  3:51  2:51  3:15  5:23

 75:04  78:50  79:47  81:23  82:04
 1:35  3:46  0:57  1:36  0:41

 37  13  Chris Johnson  83:38  4:04  7:23  13:49  19:12  21:45  25:38  30:22  36:55  40:46  44:54  50:13  54:40  59:15  65:06  73:02
 BOK  4:04  3:19  6:26  5:23  2:33  3:53  4:44  6:33  3:51  4:08  5:19  4:27  4:35  5:51  7:56

 75:23  78:31  79:42  82:35  83:38
 2:21  3:08  1:11  2:53  1:03

 38  39  Penny Bickle  85:04  3:44  6:26  12:44  17:35  20:12  24:28  28:12  41:20  45:28  50:09  55:32  61:24  64:48  68:27  75:43
 WAOC  3:44  2:42  6:18  4:51  2:37  4:16  3:44  13:08  4:08  4:41  5:23  5:52  3:24  3:39  7:16

 78:01  81:16  82:15  84:23  85:04
 2:18  3:15  0:59  2:08  0:41

 39  Shirley Robinson  87:17  4:28  7:17  14:52  22:41  25:42  30:01  35:10  43:22  47:39  51:49  56:39  61:02  63:56  68:13  75:56
 NGOC  4:28  2:49  7:35  7:49  3:01  4:19  5:09  8:12  4:17  4:10  4:50  4:23  2:54  4:17  7:43

 78:24  81:50  83:52  86:29  87:17
 2:28  3:26  2:02  2:37  0:48

 40  63  Peter Colbert  88:18  3:31  6:11  15:34  26:46  29:20  33:24  38:22  43:35  48:07  52:27  58:18  63:13  66:21  70:28  78:23
 SWOC  3:31  2:40  9:23  11:12  2:34  4:04  4:58  5:13  4:32  4:20  5:51  4:55  3:08  4:07  7:55

 80:58  84:32  85:38  87:37  88:18  77:32
 2:35  3:34  1:06  1:59  0:41  *121

 41  Laurence Gossage  89:20  3:44  7:31  14:14  22:31  25:07  31:20  35:24  46:04  51:18  56:27  61:21  65:39  69:08  72:54  80:07
 BOK  3:44  3:47  6:43  8:17  2:36  6:13  4:04  10:40  5:14  5:09  4:54  4:18  3:29  3:46  7:13

 82:12  85:41  86:52  88:44  89:20
 2:05  3:29  1:11  1:52  0:36

 42  Rodney Archard  89:40  3:53  6:25  17:07  22:21  25:12  29:10  34:03  40:35  44:42  48:33  53:49  62:20  65:45  69:52  77:40
 NGOC  3:53  2:32  10:42  5:14  2:51  3:58  4:53  6:32  4:07  3:51  5:16  8:31  3:25  4:07  7:48

 79:46  83:52  86:32  88:51  89:40
 2:06  4:06  2:40  2:19  0:49

 43  David Mullins  90:24  4:06  7:20  21:04  27:13  29:34  34:22  38:18  46:09  49:55  54:09  60:32  65:47  69:23  73:40  80:54
 SARUM  4:06  3:14  13:44  6:09  2:21  4:48  3:56  7:51  3:46  4:14  6:23  5:15  3:36  4:17  7:14

 83:25  86:52  87:47  89:42  90:24
 2:31  3:27  0:55  1:55  0:42

 44  3  Steve Williams  90:59  3:54  7:07  20:02  28:06  30:54  35:26  39:43  46:14  50:45  54:57  60:01  64:43  67:50  72:42  80:17
 NGOC  3:54  3:13  12:55  8:04  2:48  4:32  4:17  6:31  4:31  4:12  5:04  4:42  3:07  4:52  7:35

 83:20  87:13  88:23  90:20  90:59
 3:03  3:53  1:10  1:57  0:39
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Blue  (65)  5.3 km  295 m   19 C  (cont.)

 1(65)  2(31)  3(51)  4(130)  5(55)  6(62)  7(41)  8(101)  9(127)  10(37)  11(52)  12(126)  13(57)  14(102)  15(109)
 16(54)  17(33)  18(103)  19(40)  F

 45  Kevin Bush  93:54  4:11  7:37  14:38  21:25  23:59  29:07  35:09  40:39  44:56  48:58  54:12  63:39  67:49  73:15  81:04
 SWOC  4:11  3:26  7:01  6:47  2:34  5:08  6:02  5:30  4:17  4:02  5:14  9:27  4:10  5:26  7:49

 83:38  89:50  90:49  93:04  93:54
 2:34  6:12  0:59  2:15  0:50

 46  18  Neil Bradshaw  94:03  10:29  13:12  18:40  23:18  26:05  30:22  34:16  41:44  45:13  49:35  54:56  66:40  71:18  75:17  82:48
 NGOC  10:29  2:43  5:28  4:38  2:47  4:17  3:54  7:28  3:29  4:22  5:21  11:44  4:38  3:59  7:31

 85:32  89:28  90:48  93:15  94:03
 2:44  3:56  1:20  2:27  0:48

 47  12  Paul Watterson  94:05  5:48  8:35  16:16  23:57  27:01  31:05  34:59  42:38  47:08  51:46  58:21  63:36  67:09  71:51  79:59
 HOC  5:48  2:47  7:41  7:41  3:04  4:04  3:54  7:39  4:30  4:38  6:35  5:15  3:33  4:42  8:08

 82:25  86:41  88:36  93:01  94:05
 2:26  4:16  1:55  4:25  1:04

 48  Ted McDonald  95:10  4:57  8:02  15:26  20:58  23:36  28:41  32:49  44:01  48:22  52:37  59:11  65:26  68:49  72:51  80:59
 BOK  4:57  3:05  7:24  5:32  2:38  5:05  4:08  11:12  4:21  4:15  6:34  6:15  3:23  4:02  8:08

 83:46  90:57  91:55  94:27  95:10
 2:47  7:11  0:58  2:32  0:43

 49  Rachel Dennis  97:36  4:33  8:24  16:10  22:26  25:47  34:05  38:50  46:08  50:29  55:06  60:55  66:08  70:40  77:26  85:56
 BOK  4:33  3:51  7:46  6:16  3:21  8:18  4:45  7:18  4:21  4:37  5:49  5:13  4:32  6:46  8:30

 88:29  92:45  94:05  96:32  97:36
 2:33  4:16  1:20  2:27  1:04

 50  Ashley Cooper  97:45  3:52  6:07  27:58  32:45  34:33  39:16  45:19  50:44  54:44  61:55  66:57  71:13  74:18  78:07  84:47
 BOK  3:52  2:15  21:51  4:47  1:48  4:43  6:03  5:25  4:00  7:11  5:02  4:16  3:05  3:49  6:40

 86:58  93:28  94:33  97:01  97:45
 2:11  6:30  1:05  2:28  0:44

 51  50  David Andrews  100:13  4:54  9:25  20:09  31:08  34:15  39:12  44:10  51:53  56:49  61:36  67:30  73:13  76:24  80:37  88:49
 BOK  4:54  4:31  10:44  10:59  3:07  4:57  4:58  7:43  4:56  4:47  5:54  5:43  3:11  4:13  8:12

 91:21  95:18  96:32  99:06  100:13
 2:32  3:57  1:14  2:34  1:07

 52  56  Philip Warry  103:51  3:41  6:09  14:58  24:51  27:52  33:04  42:43  48:45  57:21  61:43  69:25  75:05  80:46  87:14  94:14
 BOK  3:41  2:28  8:49  9:53  3:01  5:12  9:39  6:02  8:36  4:22  7:42  5:40  5:41  6:28  7:00

 96:20  100:09  101:05  103:01  103:51
 2:06  3:49  0:56  1:56  0:50

 53  Rosie Wych  104:06  5:09  9:35  25:37  30:59  33:34  40:03  44:15  53:21  60:54  66:24  72:59  77:15  80:13  84:55  91:55
 QO  5:09  4:26  16:02  5:22  2:35  6:29  4:12  9:06  7:33  5:30  6:35  4:16  2:58  4:42  7:00

 94:11  99:13  100:19  103:12  104:06
 2:16  5:02  1:06  2:53  0:54

 54  Mark Boyce  105:13  6:54  9:53  16:25  28:37  31:44  37:58  41:51  48:47  54:10  59:50  65:53  71:26  75:33  84:45  92:45
 NGOC  6:54  2:59  6:32  12:12  3:07  6:14  3:53  6:56  5:23  5:40  6:03  5:33  4:07  9:12  8:00

 95:18  99:30  101:11  104:21  105:13
 2:33  4:12  1:41  3:10  0:52

 55  Martyn Brown  105:19  3:41  6:45  20:29  26:08  30:04  35:06  39:04  54:26  58:32  62:38  69:40  74:09  78:27  87:18  94:40
 NGOC  3:41  3:04  13:44  5:39  3:56  5:02  3:58  15:22  4:06  4:06  7:02  4:29  4:18  8:51  7:22

 97:11  101:00  102:29  104:40  105:19
 2:31  3:49  1:29  2:11  0:39

 56  31  Matthew Knipe  111:14  4:49  9:33  27:48  38:21  41:47  46:57  51:35  59:35  64:40  69:27  76:05  82:01  85:32  90:34  99:21
 QO  4:49  4:44  18:15  10:33  3:26  5:10  4:38  8:00  5:05  4:47  6:38  5:56  3:31  5:02  8:47

 102:05  106:16  107:43  110:19  111:14
 2:44  4:11  1:27  2:36  0:55

 57  Adell Cooper  114:40  4:14  7:27  15:23  20:21  22:03  25:52  33:51  50:35  56:20  61:06  66:47  73:15  77:55  83:20  92:11
 NWO  4:14  3:13  7:56  4:58  1:42  3:49  7:59  16:44  5:45  4:46  5:41  6:28  4:40  5:25  8:51

 95:18  110:05  111:27  113:53  114:40
 3:07  14:47  1:22  2:26  0:47

 58  Caroline Potter  118:45  5:18  8:23  25:23  34:53  38:27  43:46  50:03  59:21  70:40  76:44  83:43  88:08  94:04  98:59  106:49
 BOK  5:18  3:05  17:00  9:30  3:34  5:19  6:17  9:18  11:19  6:04  6:59  4:25  5:56  4:55  7:50

 109:22  112:37  114:10  117:58  118:45
 2:33  3:15  1:33  3:48  0:47

 59  Nick Taylor  124:25  5:10  8:49  18:50  27:31  30:59  38:01  44:01  55:34  63:29  70:42  78:50  84:10  88:25  95:32  105:52
 IND  5:10  3:39  10:01  8:41  3:28  7:02  6:00  11:33  7:55  7:13  8:08  5:20  4:15  7:07  10:20

 109:28  117:47  120:13  123:34  124:25
 3:36  8:19  2:26  3:21  0:51

 27  Spencer Modica  mp  3:34  5:56  12:34  16:21  17:59  22:22  24:37  29:31  32:42  35:43  41:00  44:47  47:26  50:41  55:49
 QO  3:34  2:22  6:38  3:47  1:38  4:23  2:15  4:54  3:11  3:01  5:17  3:47  2:39  3:15  5:08

 57:29  -----  -----  61:39  62:05  58:50
 1:40  4:10  0:26  *53

 54  Tessa Lewis  mp  3:58  6:46  12:38  19:50  22:28  26:23  30:15  34:56  38:40  42:29  47:41  52:16  54:56  58:49  65:38
 SWOC  3:58  2:48  5:52  7:12  2:38  3:55  3:52  4:41  3:44  3:49  5:12  4:35  2:40  3:53  6:49

 -----  71:46  73:01  74:50  75:20
 6:08  1:15  1:49  0:30

 Andy Creber  mp  3:05  4:52  12:14  15:18  16:54  23:32  31:45  37:55  -----  43:37  47:56  53:19  56:34  60:13  67:26
 BOK  3:05  1:47  7:22  3:04  1:36  6:38  8:13  6:10  5:42  4:19  5:23  3:15  3:39  7:13

 69:36  73:14  74:36  76:51  77:52  11:09
 2:10  3:38  1:22  2:15  1:01  *44

 Christian Saxtoft  mp  3:02  5:35  16:15  20:20  22:48  26:06  28:47  33:44  37:01  40:10  44:42  -----  -----  -----  -----
 BOK  3:02  2:33  10:40  4:05  2:28  3:18  2:41  4:57  3:17  3:09  4:32

 -----  -----  -----  -----

 123  David Hunt  mp  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 BOK

 -----  -----  -----  6:08  7:44
 6:08  1:36

 Gordon Smillie  mp  3:42  9:40  21:45  27:06  34:40  38:06  41:59  48:45  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 3:42  5:58  12:05  5:21  7:34  3:26  3:53  6:46
 -----  -----  -----  -----



NGOC Galoppen Sun 2/23/2014 5:52 PM
Split time results Page 5  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Green  (61)  3.9 km  210 m   13 C
 1(120)  2(39)  3(55)  4(122)  5(31)  6(43)  7(44)  8(46)  9(59)  10(121)  11(53)  12(47)  13(40)  F

 1  Chloe Potter  42:37  3:25  6:37  12:48  16:43  20:24  22:12  24:30  26:10  28:43  35:51  38:31  40:02  42:02  42:37
 BOK  3:25  3:12  6:11  3:55  3:41  1:48  2:18  1:40  2:33  7:08  2:40  1:31  2:00  0:35

 2  Dudley Budden  49:08  4:00  7:18  12:30  18:04  22:06  24:22  28:39  29:47  32:47  41:28  44:17  46:16  48:29  49:08
 BOK  4:00  3:18  5:12  5:34  4:02  2:16  4:17  1:08  3:00  8:41  2:49  1:59  2:13  0:39

 3  Vanessa Lawson  50:05  4:13  9:11  16:28  21:09  25:24  27:28  29:34  30:36  33:53  41:11  44:01  46:42  49:27  50:05
 NGOC  4:13  4:58  7:17  4:41  4:15  2:04  2:06  1:02  3:17  7:18  2:50  2:41  2:45  0:38

 4  John Pearson  50:46  3:55  6:52  13:54  20:49  25:38  27:34  31:04  32:03  34:40  42:32  45:23  47:45  50:02  50:46
 HOC  3:55  2:57  7:02  6:55  4:49  1:56  3:30  0:59  2:37  7:52  2:51  2:22  2:17  0:44

 5  41  Mark Dyer  51:14  4:08  7:34  15:06  21:02  24:59  27:43  29:49  31:38  35:03  43:00  45:51  48:08  50:29  51:14
 BOK  4:08  3:26  7:32  5:56  3:57  2:44  2:06  1:49  3:25  7:57  2:51  2:17  2:21  0:45

 6  Matthew Lawson  55:07  3:39  8:14  14:25  19:49  24:33  29:40  31:39  37:49  40:54  46:59  50:34  52:51  54:40  55:07
 NGOC  3:39  4:35  6:11  5:24  4:44  5:07  1:59  6:10  3:05  6:05  3:35  2:17  1:49  0:27

 7  Allan Darwell  57:17  4:51  8:04  17:07  23:15  28:01  29:59  33:07  34:25  40:24  48:31  51:47  54:36  56:36  57:17
 BOK  4:51  3:13  9:03  6:08  4:46  1:58  3:08  1:18  5:59  8:07  3:16  2:49  2:00  0:41

 8  Dave Urch  57:29  5:08  9:34  18:22  24:50  29:31  32:28  35:06  36:19  40:14  48:13  51:35  54:13  56:42  57:29
 BOK  5:08  4:26  8:48  6:28  4:41  2:57  2:38  1:13  3:55  7:59  3:22  2:38  2:29  0:47

 9  Russ Fauset  58:10  4:39  8:31  15:41  21:33  27:16  29:45  33:43  35:05  39:39  48:48  52:18  54:49  57:26  58:10
 HOC  4:39  3:52  7:10  5:52  5:43  2:29  3:58  1:22  4:34  9:09  3:30  2:31  2:37  0:44

 10  Sofie Andersen  58:15  4:32  8:58  18:03  23:01  28:19  31:04  34:39  35:59  40:35  49:15  53:12  55:19  57:47  58:15
 BOK  4:32  4:26  9:05  4:58  5:18  2:45  3:35  1:20  4:36  8:40  3:57  2:07  2:28  0:28

 11  43  Gill Stott  58:47  4:47  8:34  17:31  23:43  29:09  31:58  34:31  35:45  39:09  48:56  52:38  55:22  58:00  58:47
 NGOC  4:47  3:47  8:57  6:12  5:26  2:49  2:33  1:14  3:24  9:47  3:42  2:44  2:38  0:47

 12  Mike Farrington  59:10  4:49  8:05  14:11  26:04  31:27  33:50  36:48  38:52  41:53  50:07  53:38  56:06  58:34  59:10
 HOC  4:49  3:16  6:06  11:53  5:23  2:23  2:58  2:04  3:01  8:14  3:31  2:28  2:28  0:36

 13  Jill Manning  59:14  5:28  9:14  16:43  22:22  26:53  29:36  32:24  35:21  38:48  47:28  51:10  55:45  58:21  59:14
 SWOC  5:28  3:46  7:29  5:39  4:31  2:43  2:48  2:57  3:27  8:40  3:42  4:35  2:36  0:53

 14  49  John Chesters  60:08  4:42  9:21  18:18  23:56  29:40  32:24  35:16  36:58  41:02  50:12  54:00  56:43  59:22  60:08
 DEVON  4:42  4:39  8:57  5:38  5:44  2:44  2:52  1:42  4:04  9:10  3:48  2:43  2:39  0:46

 15  Carol Iddles  60:11  4:23  7:55  16:15  24:41  30:10  33:47  36:30  37:44  41:42  51:07  54:32  56:32  59:23  60:11
 BOK  4:23  3:32  8:20  8:26  5:29  3:37  2:43  1:14  3:58  9:25  3:25  2:00  2:51  0:48

 16  45  Peter Ribbans  60:29  4:25  9:41  17:05  22:10  28:42  31:26  35:33  37:05  43:11  52:10  55:26  57:25  59:53  60:29
 SWOC  4:25  5:16  7:24  5:05  6:32  2:44  4:07  1:32  6:06  8:59  3:16  1:59  2:28  0:36

 17  Rebecca Jackson  61:07  5:20  9:09  19:17  25:59  30:29  32:31  35:21  36:48  40:44  52:19  55:44  58:03  60:22  61:07
 NWO  5:20  3:49  10:08  6:42  4:30  2:02  2:50  1:27  3:56  11:35  3:25  2:19  2:19  0:45

 18  38  Louise Tonge  61:21  5:11  9:02  18:49  23:43  32:34  35:06  38:47  39:58  43:18  52:11  56:09  58:35  60:43  61:21
 BOK  5:11  3:51  9:47  4:54  8:51  2:32  3:41  1:11  3:20  8:53  3:58  2:26  2:08  0:38

 19  Frank Ince  61:28  4:40  9:41  16:16  21:49  27:04  31:37  34:03  39:48  43:06  51:12  54:42  57:43  60:37  61:28
 SWOC  4:40  5:01  6:35  5:33  5:15  4:33  2:26  5:45  3:18  8:06  3:30  3:01  2:54  0:51

 20  Richard Worrin  62:24  4:18  10:31  17:25  23:48  28:12  32:33  35:15  40:08  43:55  53:28  57:08  59:18  61:42  62:24
 BOK  4:18  6:13  6:54  6:23  4:24  4:21  2:42  4:53  3:47  9:33  3:40  2:10  2:24  0:42

 21  Colin Palmer  63:58  5:18  9:35  18:06  28:38  33:45  36:31  39:11  40:27  45:05  54:23  57:53  59:53  62:56  63:58
 IND  5:18  4:17  8:31  10:32  5:07  2:46  2:40  1:16  4:38  9:18  3:30  2:00  3:03  1:02

 22  71  Lesley Brown  65:37  5:04  9:36  19:49  26:33  33:00  35:40  39:51  40:47  44:29  53:27  58:28  60:53  64:29  65:37
 HOC  5:04  4:32  10:13  6:44  6:27  2:40  4:11  0:56  3:42  8:58  5:01  2:25  3:36  1:08

 22  Tony Lloyd  65:37  3:59  10:17  17:57  23:44  36:19  38:51  41:21  45:02  48:32  56:14  59:58  62:14  64:58  65:37
 BOK  3:59  6:18  7:40  5:47  12:35  2:32  2:30  3:41  3:30  7:42  3:44  2:16  2:44  0:39

 24  Graham Tough  65:50  4:47  14:24  23:23  29:12  34:55  37:40  40:41  41:54  45:36  56:23  60:14  62:57  65:17  65:50
 SWOC  4:47  9:37  8:59  5:49  5:43  2:45  3:01  1:13  3:42  10:47  3:51  2:43  2:20  0:33

 25  David Potter  66:14  4:18  9:38  20:18  27:50  33:31  36:23  39:04  40:19  44:41  54:05  57:46  59:54  65:27  66:14
 BOK  4:18  5:20  10:40  7:32  5:41  2:52  2:41  1:15  4:22  9:24  3:41  2:08  5:33  0:47

 26  57  Bill Vigar  66:24  4:49  8:36  18:04  24:14  29:41  32:31  35:22  41:50  46:47  56:03  59:41  62:12  65:23  66:24
 QO  4:49  3:47  9:28  6:10  5:27  2:50  2:51  6:28  4:57  9:16  3:38  2:31  3:11  1:01

 27  Ken Stimson  66:28  4:20  7:24  14:48  23:48  28:43  33:29  36:16  40:28  43:55  56:52  60:37  63:03  65:50  66:28
 NWO  4:20  3:04  7:24  9:00  4:55  4:46  2:47  4:12  3:27  12:57  3:45  2:26  2:47  0:38

 28  20  Peter Havard  66:50  4:23  16:58  24:19  29:22  35:19  37:42  44:23  45:38  51:35  59:09  62:14  63:40  66:08  66:50
 SWOC  4:23  12:35  7:21  5:03  5:57  2:23  6:41  1:15  5:57  7:34  3:05  1:26  2:28  0:42

 29  70  Eric Brown  68:15  4:30  7:32  16:39  27:13  31:47  34:52  41:09  44:30  47:23  55:21  59:07  64:45  67:31  68:15
 HOC  4:30  3:02  9:07  10:34  4:34  3:05  6:17  3:21  2:53  7:58  3:46  5:38  2:46  0:44

 38:07
 *51

 30  Anne May  68:48  5:57  11:11  20:27  27:17  34:36  38:11  41:00  43:17  46:57  58:34  62:23  64:45  67:45  68:48
 SLOW  5:57  5:14  9:16  6:50  7:19  3:35  2:49  2:17  3:40  11:37  3:49  2:22  3:00  1:03

 31  Allan McCall  69:02  5:24  8:37  26:56  34:12  39:43  42:58  46:26  48:06  51:20  59:43  63:39  65:10  68:08  69:02
 IND  5:24  3:13  18:19  7:16  5:31  3:15  3:28  1:40  3:14  8:23  3:56  1:31  2:58  0:54

 32  75  Judith Taylor  69:33  5:37  12:08  23:15  29:42  35:39  39:12  42:54  44:38  49:19  58:48  63:09  66:02  68:50  69:33
 HOC  5:37  6:31  11:07  6:27  5:57  3:33  3:42  1:44  4:41  9:29  4:21  2:53  2:48  0:43

 33  8  Robert Teed  70:28  6:13  10:57  20:38  27:31  35:55  39:05  42:36  44:06  48:46  60:11  64:13  66:31  69:35  70:28
 NGOC  6:13  4:44  9:41  6:53  8:24  3:10  3:31  1:30  4:40  11:25  4:02  2:18  3:04  0:53

 34  Siobhan Lock  71:09  4:10  16:58  27:43  33:19  39:14  41:56  46:47  48:02  53:26  61:56  67:02  68:46  70:37  71:09
 SBOC  4:10  12:48  10:45  5:36  5:55  2:42  4:51  1:15  5:24  8:30  5:06  1:44  1:51  0:32

 35  Colin Spears  71:15  6:07  10:08  21:11  27:50  33:31  37:31  41:20  46:55  51:07  61:01  64:49  67:27  70:31  71:15
 HOC  6:07  4:01  11:03  6:39  5:41  4:00  3:49  5:35  4:12  9:54  3:48  2:38  3:04  0:44

 36  77  Brian Hart  71:46  5:00  9:57  22:28  28:49  35:31  39:23  43:12  46:16  50:01  59:36  65:04  67:48  70:56  71:46
 SARUM  5:00  4:57  12:31  6:21  6:42  3:52  3:49  3:04  3:45  9:35  5:28  2:44  3:08  0:50

 37  Trevor Simpson  71:48  4:56  10:00  17:19  28:24  36:56  41:45  44:28  50:40  53:47  63:11  66:24  68:33  71:03  71:48
 OD  4:56  5:04  7:19  11:05  8:32  4:49  2:43  6:12  3:07  9:24  3:13  2:09  2:30  0:45

 38  Amy Curtis  72:14  6:32  14:39  29:53  35:53  42:01  44:22  47:55  49:33  53:00  62:05  66:23  68:31  71:31  72:14
 BOK  6:32  8:07  15:14  6:00  6:08  2:21  3:33  1:38  3:27  9:05  4:18  2:08  3:00  0:43

 39  Katy Dyer  72:15  5:12  13:32  23:06  32:33  38:12  40:45  43:18  44:36  49:20  61:55  65:25  68:18  71:30  72:15
 BOK  5:12  8:20  9:34  9:27  5:39  2:33  2:33  1:18  4:44  12:35  3:30  2:53  3:12  0:45

 40  44  Chris Hasler  73:45  4:46  11:32  22:18  27:58  35:30  38:07  44:31  45:26  49:53  59:51  65:54  69:18  73:02  73:45
 QO  4:46  6:46  10:46  5:40  7:32  2:37  6:24  0:55  4:27  9:58  6:03  3:24  3:44  0:43

 41  36  Roger Craddock  74:13  5:32  9:24  20:01  33:49  38:39  42:00  45:54  47:11  52:30  63:25  67:43  70:05  73:22  74:13
 QO  5:32  3:52  10:37  13:48  4:50  3:21  3:54  1:17  5:19  10:55  4:18  2:22  3:17  0:51

 42  Neil Clegg  76:17  6:19  11:16  21:30  30:29  39:38  42:57  46:17  47:41  53:17  64:48  69:09  72:01  75:15  76:17
 QO  6:19  4:57  10:14  8:59  9:09  3:19  3:20  1:24  5:36  11:31  4:21  2:52  3:14  1:02

 43  58  John Trayler  76:54  4:44  8:48  20:27  26:55  32:26  35:13  38:04  43:44  48:04  57:26  65:13  72:36  76:06  76:54
 QO  4:44  4:04  11:39  6:28  5:31  2:47  2:51  5:40  4:20  9:22  7:47  7:23  3:30  0:48

 44  Christopher Moon  79:32  5:13  21:28  32:25  38:19  43:25  46:32  49:59  51:25  61:11  69:37  74:17  76:06  78:56  79:32
 BOK  5:13  16:15  10:57  5:54  5:06  3:07  3:27  1:26  9:46  8:26  4:40  1:49  2:50  0:36
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Green  (61)  3.9 km  210 m   13 C  (cont.)

 1(120)  2(39)  3(55)  4(122)  5(31)  6(43)  7(44)  8(46)  9(59)  10(121)  11(53)  12(47)  13(40)  F

 45  72  Denise Mullins  79:51  5:33  14:00  26:19  33:10  44:54  48:12  51:21  52:51  56:57  67:30  72:24  76:00  79:08  79:51
 SARUM  5:33  8:27  12:19  6:51  11:44  3:18  3:09  1:30  4:06  10:33  4:54  3:36  3:08  0:43

 46  14  Victoria Harvey  82:57  5:15  19:48  30:35  41:05  47:11  50:26  53:46  55:26  60:30  71:14  75:36  78:48  82:01  82:57
 NGOC  5:15  14:33  10:47  10:30  6:06  3:15  3:20  1:40  5:04  10:44  4:22  3:12  3:13  0:56

 47  John Bennison  83:05  6:17  11:09  21:25  30:15  39:38  43:13  46:51  51:53  57:16  69:44  74:53  77:28  81:38  83:05
 WRE  6:17  4:52  10:16  8:50  9:23  3:35  3:38  5:02  5:23  12:28  5:09  2:35  4:10  1:27

 48  2  Sandy Cowan  84:24  6:59  12:18  24:08  33:07  41:01  45:37  49:41  51:52  56:46  70:44  75:34  79:26  83:13  84:24
 KERNO  6:59  5:19  11:50  8:59  7:54  4:36  4:04  2:11  4:54  13:58  4:50  3:52  3:47  1:11

 49  Julia Wilkinson  86:23  6:37  12:27  23:43  31:14  39:27  43:17  47:44  49:19  56:13  70:45  75:14  80:29  85:17  86:23
 HOC  6:37  5:50  11:16  7:31  8:13  3:50  4:27  1:35  6:54  14:32  4:29  5:15  4:48  1:06

 50  Richard Rossington  89:38  4:36  11:36  25:13  33:48  40:32  43:18  52:15  53:06  64:20  75:11  83:50  86:14  88:51  89:38
 BOK  4:36  7:00  13:37  8:35  6:44  2:46  8:57  0:51  11:14  10:51  8:39  2:24  2:37  0:47

 51  64  Jane Holcombe  90:39  9:04  14:22  24:49  33:31  40:35  44:24  47:39  53:30  58:17  72:59  77:22  87:23  89:59  90:39
 BOK  9:04  5:18  10:27  8:42  7:04  3:49  3:15  5:51  4:47  14:42  4:23  10:01  2:36  0:40

 52  Kim Liggett  93:08  12:04  20:36  34:25  45:12  51:30  58:01  61:55  63:44  69:04  80:20  85:19  88:44  92:12  93:08
 NGOC  12:04  8:32  13:49  10:47  6:18  6:31  3:54  1:49  5:20  11:16  4:59  3:25  3:28  0:56

 53  Mike Wilkinson  95:13  8:13  20:05  28:43  51:18  56:46  59:55  63:42  66:53  71:39  81:38  86:10  91:06  94:30  95:13
 HOC  8:13  11:52  8:38  22:35  5:28  3:09  3:47  3:11  4:46  9:59  4:32  4:56  3:24  0:43

 54  David Illingsworth  97:36  10:03  16:20  32:05  42:02  51:01  55:22  59:40  62:08  67:55  80:57  86:50  91:27  96:49  97:36
 10:03  6:17  15:45  9:57  8:59  4:21  4:18  2:28  5:47  13:02  5:53  4:37  5:22  0:47

 55  33  Kieran Baker  101:46  4:37  18:54  45:36  52:13  58:37  61:05  65:35  66:21  76:24  92:11  95:38  98:43  101:20  101:46
 HOC  4:37  14:17  26:42  6:37  6:24  2:28  4:30  0:46  10:03  15:47  3:27  3:05  2:37  0:26

 3:41
 *65

 56  55  Antonia Holt  150:33  7:44  45:25  66:05  76:45  89:45  94:25  99:06  101:36  112:43  127:57  136:34  142:56  148:46  150:33
 NWO  7:44  37:41  20:40  10:40  13:00  4:40  4:41  2:30  11:07  15:14  8:37  6:22  5:50  1:47

 Michelle Ward  mp  8:16  28:20  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 NGOC  8:16  20:04
 Patti Rudling  mp  10:07  18:23  -----  -----  -----  -----  28:56  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  47:50  50:14
